
All bed packages include complimentary towels and parasols.

SINGLE SUN LOUNGER

SUNBED DOUBLE

FLOATING DECK BEDS

CABANAS

VIP CABANAS

LOUNGE

€70 F&B Credit Included

€200 F&B Credit Included

€250 F&B Credit Included

€350 F&B Credit Included

€550 F&B Credit Included

€750 F&B Credit Included

 € 100.00  

 € 300.00

 € 350.00 

 € 450.00  

 € 650.00 

 € 900.00 
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SINGLE SUN LOUNGER

SUNBED DOUBLE

FLOATING DECK BEDS

CABANAS

VIP CABANAS

LOUNGE

€50 F&B Credit Included

€200 F&B Credit Included

€250 F&B Credit Included

€250 F&B Credit Included

€450 F&B Credit Included

€550 F&B Credit Included

 € 80.00 

 € 250.00  

 € 300.00

 € 350.00

 € 550.00   

 € 600.00 
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Pax PriceMin. Spend

SUMMER 24BED PRICES
HOUSE


