C		C			
HOUSE					

WEEKENDS

BED PRICES

SUMMER 24

		Min. Spend	Pax	Price	
WEEKDAYS	SINGLE SUN LOUNGER	€50 F&B Credit Included	1	€ 80.00	
	SUNBED DOUBLE	€200 F&B Credit Included	3	€ 250.00	
	FLOATING DECK BEDS	€250 F&B Credit Included	3	€ 300.00	
	CABANAS	€250 F&B Credit Included	4	€ 350.00	
	VIP CABANAS	€450 F&B Credit Included	6	€ 550.00	
	LOUNGE	€550 F&B Credit Included	8	€ 600.00	

SINGLE SUN LOUNGER	€70 F&B Credit Included	1	€ 100.00
SUNBED DOUBLE	€200 F&B Credit Included	3	€ 300.00
FLOATING DECK BEDS	€250 F&B Credit Included	3	€ 350.00
CABANAS	€350 F&B Credit Included	4	€ 450.00
VIP CABANAS	€550 F&B Credit Included	6	€ 650.00
LOUNGE	€750 F&B Credit Included	8	€ 900.00



All bed packages include complimentary towels and parasols.